
Godziny pracy świetlicy szkolnej w roku szk. 2023/2024 

od 12.09.23          6.45 – 15.45 
Wychowawcy świetlicy: 

mgr Daria Górska, 

mgr Jolanta Kurpiewska, 

mgr Alicja Staszak 

 

Dzień tygodnia Daria 

Górska 

Jolanta 

Kurpiewska 
Alicja Staszak 

Poniedziałek 

  6.45-7.45 

  7.45-8.45 

 8.45-9.45  

 9.45-10.45  

10.45-11.45   

11.45-12.45   

12.45-13.45   

13.45-14.45   

14.45-15.45   

Wtorek 

 6.45-7.45  

7.45-8.45   

8.45-9.45   

9.45-10.45   

10.45-11.45   

11.45-12.45   

12.45-13.45   

  13.45-14.45 

  14.45-15.45 

Środa 

  6.45-7.45 

7.45-8.45   

8.45-9.45   

9.45-10.45   

10.45-11.45   

11.45-12.45   

12.45-13.45   

13.45-14.45   

14.45-15.45   

Czwartek 

 6.45-7.45  

7.45-8.45   

8.45-9.45   

 9.45-10.45  

10.45-11.45   

11.45-12.45   

12.45-13.45   

13.45-14.45   

14.45-15.45   

 

Piątek 

 6.45-7.45  

7.45-8-45   

8.45-9.45   

9.45-10.45   

10.45-11.45   

11.45-12.45   

12.45-13.45   

13.45-14.45   

14.45-15.45   

 

 


